Overall

Food Gas Electricity

Presidential Inflation Rate (PIR)

Biden
Trump
Obama
Bush (43)
Clinton
Bush (41)
Reagan
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Through May 2024

20.1%
5.6%
8.8%
8.0%
9.8%

15.4%

18.9%

39.8%

21.5% 54.8% 29.0%
8.1% -18.3% 3.3%
0.2% 109.5% 3.0%
8.9% 35.0% 7.6%
8.7% 15.0% 5.1%
12.4% 25.2% 10.6%
12.2% -2.2% 28.4%
36.5% 107.1% 35.4%
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