Presidential Inflation Rate (PIR)	Overall	Food	Gas	Electricity
Biden	20.1%	21.5%	54.8%	29.0%
Trump	5.6%	8.1%	-18.3%	3.3%
Obama	8.8%	6.2%	109.5%	3.0%
Bush (43)	8.0%	8.9%	35.0%	7.6%
Clinton	9.8%	8.7%	15.0%	5.1%
Bush (41)	15.4%	12.4%	25.2%	10.6%
Reagan	18.9%	12.2%	-2.2%	28.4%
Carter	39.8%	36.5%	107.1%	35.4%
Through May 2024	THE WINSTON GROUP making ideas matter™			